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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REFUDLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION:
PIETERMARITZBURG
FRIDAY, 30 AUGUST 2024

‘A’ COURT

15 DIVISION
AT10HOO0

REVIEW JUDGMENT; RESERVED JUDGEMENTS;

ADMISSIONS and CRIMINAL APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE PRESIDENT POYO DLWATI
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE NTLOKWANA

(a) REVIEW JUDGMENTS

(b) RESERVED JUDGMENTS

AR9/23
AR439/23
AR74/2023
AR327/2023

PwnNpE

()  ADMISSIONS

11581/24
11409/24
11236/24

1

2

3

4. 11579/24
5 11261/24
6

10082/24

CJoubert vs J J Drotsky
B V Mngonyama vs Minister of Police
Merchant Commercial Finance 1 (Pty) Ltd vs Aqua Transport And Plant Hire

Victor Kazembe vs The State

S Hannuman
W K Naicker
L B Ngcobo
S L Ngcongo
N Ponnan

M S Stavrinou

(d)  CRIMINAL APPEAL

AR428/22 V Mkholwa & anothervs The State

‘B’ COURT

2" DIVISION
AT10HOO

Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner
Legal Practitioner

Legal Practitioner

CRIMINAL APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CHILI

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE R SINGH

AR399/23 R Mudali vs The State




34 DIVISION
‘C’ COURT AT10HOO0

CRIMINAL APPEAL

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE P C BEZUIDENHOUT
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE ZWANE

1. AR105/23 N Mantengu vs The State
2. AR270/23 T Gama vs The State

‘E’ COURT ATO9H30

OPPOSED MOTION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SIBIYA

3966/20 Sizani Mazulu Transport (Pty) Ltd vs MEC for Department of Transport & others

‘H’ COURT ATO9H30

CHAMBER COURT

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE

Refer to separate roll




